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PROMENADE

Life with a flavour of Greece

Escape to the pristine
countryside of Greece.
Right here in Bangalore.



-
PROMENADE

Life with a flavour of Greece

Right here in



-
PROMENADE

Life with a flavour of Greece

Right here in



. . ]
Let the serenity of Greece infuse your soul. PROMENADE

Right here in Bangalore.
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Laze under the azure skies of Greece. PROMENADE

Right here in Bangalore. Life with a flavour of Greece
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PROMENADE

nght here in Life with a flavour of Greece

Amenities

Jogging track

Swimming pool

Gym

Multi-purpose hall

Children’s Play Area

Double Height Grand Entry
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Mahaveer presents

PROMENADE

Life with a flavour of Greece

Pristine. Picturesque. Peaceful. These three words paint a

beautiful picture of an exotic part of the world - Greece.
The qood thing is you get to experience the simplicity and the
purity of this land right here in Whitefield, Bangalore.
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Important Destinations

Old Madras Road Highway
Outer Ring Road
M.G.Road

K.R.Puram Bus Station

K.R. Puram Railway Station
Whitefield Railway Station
Byappanahalli Metro Station

Gopalan National School, Brookefield Road
New Baldwin International School, Kasturi Nagar

Manipal Hospital, Whitefield

Narayana Multi-Speciality Hospital, Whitefield
Delhi Public School, Whitefield

Forum Value Mall, Whitefield

Columbia Asia Hospital, Whitefield

Fortis Hospital, Marathahalli

Manipal Hospital, Old Airport Road

LT.P.B.

Ascendas Park Square Mall
Phoenix Mall, Mahadevapura

VR Bengaluru Mall, Mahadevapura
Park Hyper Market, Kundalahalli
Hyper City Mall, Kundalahalli
Innovative Multiplex, Marathahalli

International Airport

9.0 KM
°'™  PROMENADE
3.5 KM 5

12.0 KM Sadaramangala, Whitefield

7.9 KM
9.0 KM

4.8 KM
6.9 KM
7.0 KM
7.5 KM
8.0 KM
17.0 KM
16.0 KM

6.0 KM
6.5 KM
7.0 KM
7.0 KM
6.5 KM
11.0 KM
13.7 KM

49.0 KM

...........................................................................
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Master Plan
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Floor Plans: N

2 BHK UNIT PLANS
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3 BHK UNIT PLANS 3 BHK PENTHOUSE UNIT PLANS R
PROMENADE
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