













## PROMENADE

Life with a *flavour* of Greece

#### **Amenities**



Jogging track



Swimming poo



Gvn



Multi-nurnose ha



Children's Play Are



Double Height Grand Entry



# PROMENADE

Life with a *flavour* of Greece

Pristine. Picturesque. Peaceful. These three words paint a beautiful picture of an exotic part of the world - Greece. The good thing is you get to experience the simplicity and the purity of this land right here in Whitefield, Bangalore.

### **Important Destinations**

Old Madras Road Highway	5.0 KM
Outer Ring Road	9.0 KM
M.G.Road	16.1 KM
K.R.Puram Bus Station	6.0 KM
K.R. Puram Railway Station	11.0 KM
Whitefield Railway Station	3.5 KM
Byappanahalli Metro Station	12.0 KM
Gopalan National School, Brookefield Road	7.9 KM
New Baldwin International School, Kasturi Nagar	9.0 KM
Manipal Hospital, Whitefield	4.8 KM
Narayana Multi-Speciality Hospital, Whitefield	6.9 KM
Delhi Public School, Whitefield	7.0 KM
Forum Value Mall, Whitefield	7.5 KM
Columbia Asia Hospital, Whitefield	8.0 KM
Fortis Hospital, Marathahalli	17.0 KM
Manipal Hospital, Old Airport Road	16.0 KM
I.T.P.B. Ascendas Park Square Mall Phoenix Mall, Mahadevapura VR Bengaluru Mall, Mahadevapura Park Hyper Market, Kundalahalli Hyper City Mall, Kundalahalli Innovative Multiplex, Marathahalli	6.0 KM 6.5 KM 7.0 KM 7.0 KM 6.5 KM 11.0 KM 13.7 KM
International Airport	49.0 KM







## Floor Plans:

## 2 BHK UNIT PLANS















21

## 3 BHK UNIT PLANS

## 3 BHK PENTHOUSE UNIT PLANS













·